Edgar Filing: Howard Kevin D - Form 4

Howard Ke Form 4										
February 06	ЛЛ	CT A TEC	SECU	DITIES			ANCECO	OMMISSION		PROVAL
	UNITED	SIAIES			AND EA n, D.C. 2			DIVINIISSIUN	OMB Number:	3235-0287
Check t if no lor subject Section Form 4 Form 5	F CHAI	NGES II SECU	N BENEI URITIES	ERSHIP OF	Expires: Estimated a burden hour response					
obligati may con <i>See</i> Inst 1(b).	ntinue. Section 170	(a) of the l	Public U	Jtility Ho	olding Co	mpa	•	Act of 1934, 935 or Section		
(Print or Type	e Responses)									
1. Name and Howard Ke	Address of Reporting evin D	Person <u>*</u>	Symbol CHAR		nd Ticker o DMMUNI ITR]		I	5. Relationship of F ssuer (Check	Reporting Perso all applicable)	
(Last) (First) (Middle) 3. Da (Mon			(Month/					Director 10% Owner X Officer (give title Other (specify below) below) SVP/CAO/Controller		
				Ionth/Day/Year) Aj				6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable Line) _XForm filed by One Reporting Person		
	RD, CT 06901							Form filed by Mo Person	ore than One Rej	oorting
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Tab	ole I - Non	-Derivativ	e Seci	urities Acqui	red, Disposed of,	or Beneficiall	y Owned
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)		Date, ifTransactionor Disposed of (D)Code(Instr. 3, 4 and 5)		5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)			
Class A Common Stock	02/04/2019			Code V S	7 Amount 1,012	(D) D	Price \$ 341.8331	(Instr. 3 and 4) 3,059	D	
Class A Common Stock	02/04/2019			M <u>(1)</u>	5,652	А	\$ 39.13	8,711	D	
Class A Common Stock	02/04/2019			S	5,652	D	\$ 343.6963	3,059	D	

Edgar Filing: Howard Kevin D - Form 4

Class A Common Stock	02/04/2019	M <u>(2)</u>	7,533	А	\$ 60.96	10,592	D
Class A Common Stock	02/04/2019	S	7,533	D	\$ 342.9826 (3)	3,059	D

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transactic Code (Instr. 8)	5. Number prof Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)	6. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)		7. Title and Amount of Underlying Securities (Instr. 3 and 4)		8. l De Sec (In
				Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares	
Stock Options	\$ 39.13	02/04/2019		M <u>(1)</u>	5,652	<u>(4)</u>	07/27/2020	Class A Common Stock	5,652	
Stock Options	\$ 60.96	02/04/2019		M <u>(2)</u>	7,533	(5)	04/26/2021	Class A Common Stock	7,533	

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships					
	Director	10% Owner Officer		Other		
Howard Kevin D						
C/O CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS, INC.						
400 ATLANTIC STREET			SVP/CAO/Controller			
STAMFORD, CT 06901						

Signatures

**Signature of

Reporting Person

/s/Kevin D. Howard

02/06/2019

Date

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. *See* 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) Exercise of stock options granted 7/27/2010.
- (2) Exercise of stock options granted 4/26/2011.

(3) The price reported in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$342.94 to \$343.31, inclusive. The reporting person undertakes to provide Charter Communications, Inc., any security holder of Charter Communications, Inc., or the staff of the Securities Exchange Commission, upon request, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within the ranges set forth in this footnote.

On 7/27/2010, the reporting person was granted 22,605 stock options 25% to vest in four equal installments on each of the first four anniversaries of 7/27/2010. In connection with the closing of the Time Warner Cable Inc. transactions the merger exchange ratio of .9042 was applied to the exercise price and number of stock options.

On 4/26/2011, the reporting person was granted 18,084 stock options 25% to vest in four equal installments on each of the first four anniversaries of 4/26/2011. In connection with the closing of the Time Warner Cable Inc. transactions the merger exchange ratio of .9042 was applied to the exercise price and number of stock options.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.